H
Y
B
R
ID
 M
O
B
IL
E
 N
V
R
 -
 V
E
R
S
IO
N
 1
.0
4 CH HYBRID MOBILE NVR
ENR-0100415-HM
FEATURES
V
ID
EO
&
A
U
D
IO
M
OD
EL Model No.
Type
Image Coding
Coding  Capability
Video Frame rate
Video Standard
Video Input
Video Output
Audio Compression
Audio I/O
Recording Mode
Sync Playback
IN
TE
R
FA
C
E
G
EN
ER
A
L
SPECIFICATION
4 Ch Hybrid Mobile NVR
H.264
1080P AHD/CVI/TVI/CVBS
PAL : 100fps, NTSC : 120fps
4CH 1080P AHD input
1 CVBS Output
Networking
GPS
USB Interface
Input Voltage
Output Voltage
RJ45,4G
Supported
Supported
DC:+10V ~ +36V
+12V~1.5A, +5V~1.5A
CIF: 256Kbps – 1.5mbps ,      HD1: 600Kbps – 2.5Mbps,      D1: 800Kbps – 3Mbps,      720P/1080P: 3Mbps -  4Mbps
G.726
4 / 2
The default setting is auto recording after power on. Timed recording, Alarm trigger recording and manual recording
are supported.
4CH
ENR-0100415-HM
OSD Overlays information such as date time and vehicle ID
Preview Support 1 channel and 4 channels preview, Support Manual/Alarm Trigger full screen preview
Playback Function
Support fast forward, rewind, play, pause controls, support 2, 4, 8,16 times speed fast forward or rewind, playback
control support option.
Working Environment -20°C ~ + 70°C
Humidity 20% to 80%
Size 218x161x65mm
Weight 2.2Kg
SD Card
H.264 Compression
Support 4Ch 1080P AHD/CVI/TVI/CVBS+1-4 CH IPC
6-36V Wide Voltage
Real time monitoring
Support IOS/Android Phone Remote monitoring
SD Card Storage Upto 256GB
Support GPS and 4G
R
EC
O
R
D
IN
G
Storage Support SD card, SD card maximum support 256GB
ENR-0100415-HM
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Description Standard Quantity
1
PACKING INFORMATION
4 Ch Hybrid Mobile NVR with 1 HDD Bay, 1 SD card Slot, GPS, WiFI and 3G/4G Support
Part Number
Carton Box
Packing Mode Dimension (mm)
218x161x65ENR-0100415-HM
Gross Weight (Kg)
2.2
4G
4G
GPS